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1 A coach built twin dolls pram £40 - 60 

2 A coach built dolls pram £40 - 60 

2A A single high back ladder back chair and a three tier oak cake stand on twist supports  

3 An early 19th century oak long case clock with swan neck pediment above a painted dial with a 

view of a stately country home, the eight day movement striking on a bell 

£400 - 600 

4 A small oak office desk fitted with a single flight of four drawers and a conforming office chair £40 - 60 

5 A small early Victorian foot stool with "C" scroll frame and bun feet £30 - 50 

6 A small oak gateleg table, the twin flap top on turned supports and an oak joint stool with a 

rectangular top on turned supports 

£50 - 70 

7 A carved hardwood table, the shaped top on Elephant supports  

8 A Tonbridge type walnut work box and two other work boxes £40 - 60 

9 A Victorian brass bound writing box with ebony inlay £40 - 60 

10 A small leather case and a box containing various old cameras and survey levels £30 - 50 

10A An oak three tier tea trolley on twist column supports and castors, the upper part with a fitted 

drawer containing gilt cutlery 

 

11 A 19th century carved oak hall robe with a pair of panelled and carved doors £200 - 300 

12 A 19th century carved walnut open armchair, the top rail with a crown and scrolls above a bergere 

back and seat, on cabriole legs and barley twist supports 

£200 - 300 

13 A small late George III mahogany bow fronted chest of drawers fitted with two short and two long 

drawers, on swept bracket feet 

£150 - 200 

14 A late George III mahogany dressing mirror with a rectangular plate on scroll supports with 

drawers under, on bun feet 

£40 - 60 

15 A single 19th century elm spindle back chair with a rush seat £40 - 60 

16 An oak single bed with panelled back £50 - 80 

17 An antique Knoll sofa with drop ends upholstered in floral fabric with figures and two armchairs £100 - 150 

18 An English oak chest, the rectangular top carved with date 1674, the lower section with carved 

panels (possibly 17th century and later) 

£250 - 350 

19 A late 18th century original elm beech and oak spinning wheel with turned supports £80 - 120 

20A A George III oak and mahogany tip action table, the circular top on a turned column and splayed 

legs 

£100 - 150 

21 A William IV rosewood pole screen, the scroll shield inset with a tapestry embroidery of a Stag £60 - 100 

22 A Victorian pole screen with a hanging tapestry and elaborate base with spiral twist and foliate 

carved base 

£150 - 200 

23 An old spinning wheel with twist supports £60 - 80 

24 A 19th century North Country Windsor chair with a pierced splat, the scroll arms on turned 

supports with conforming legs united by double stretchers 

£150 - 200 

25 A 19th century elm and beech Windsor chair with spindle supports, solid seats and stretchers 

(some damage) 

£80 - 120 

26 A small oak and beech occasional table, the rectangular top above a single drawer on turned 

supports 

£30 - 50 

27 An antique scrubbed elm and beech kitchen storage box with external strap hinges and chain £60 - 100 

28 A large early 19th century copper log bin with a wrought iron handle £40 - 60 

29 An original 19th century East Anglian elm and beech wheelbarrow, the spindle wheel with a metal 

rim 

£80 - 120 

30 A 19th century carved oak panel with raised lion mask and foliate decoration £30 - 50 



www.staceyauction.com 2 Lots with no estimate are  
expected to sell for less than £30 

 

 

31 A 19th century carved oak hall seat, the raised back with elaborate panels and overhanging cornice 

with scroll arms and hinged solid seat 

£200 - 300 

32 An original 19th century dough trough and a grain shovel £40 - 60 

33 A Waide & Son butter churn and two old wash boards £40 - 60 

34 An unusual bee-hive with a thatched roof £100 - 150 

35 An 18th century oak dropleaf table, the twin flap top on turned supports £150 - 200 

36 An oak table and a set of four Windsor style chairs £50 - 80 

37 Two 18th century or earlier oak room panelling sections with chip carving £50 - 70 

38 A pair of Charles II hall chairs, the top rails carved with stylized fish with an upholstered back and 

seat with conforming stretchers, on carved foliate legs - some later restoration 

£400 - 600 

39 Two oak 19th century hall chairs and two oak chair frames £40 - 60 

40 A reproduction oak dresser, the raised back with open shelves above drawers and cupboards £150 - 200 

41 Two rustic stools and two other upholstered stools £30 - 50 

42 A carved oak panelled door, the panels with raised mask £150 - 200 

43 A single mahogany composite four poster bed £150 - 200 

44 A small oak seat with a hinged rectangular top £30 - 50 

45 An early 19th century 30 hour oak long case clock, the square brass dial with conforming brass 

chapter ring - maker Godden Malling 

£300 - 500 

46 An Edwardian carved walnut coal box with a hinged front £30 - 50 

47 A set of original bucket yokes £30 - 50 

48 An early 19th century framed tapestry needlework embroidery depicting the meeting of two noble 

men 

£30 - 50 

49 A walnut occasional table with a marquetry top on a turned column and splayed legs £30 - 50 

49A A late 17th Century / early 18th Century walnut chest of drawers, the rectangular top above two 

short and three long geometric drawers on later bracket feet 

£600 - 800 

50 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany occasional table £30 - 50 

51 Six white painted Lloyd Loom chairs £120 - 150 

51A An oak bureau, the rectangular fall front enclosing a fitted interior above two drawers, on barley 

twist legs united by stretchers 

 

52 A pair of George III style green leather and mahogany wing armchairs with ball and claw feet £300 - 500 

53 A collection of furniture comprising an Edwardian walnut sideboard base, a revolving bookcase, a 

jardiniere stand in the form of Elephants and Chinese rugs 

£50 - 100 

53A An Edwardian mahogany bureau, the rectangular fall front above three drawers, on cabriole legs  

54 An American Thomasville Georgian style reproduction dining room suite comprising a large 

dining table with two extra leaves, a set of six chairs with ball and claw feet and a conforming 

sideboard 

£400 - 600 

55 A large American Thomasville coffee table and a pair of side tables with single drawers, on square 

tapering legs 

£150 - 200 

56 An American Georgian style Thomasville reproduction mahogany chest of drawers fitted with a 

flight of four short and five long drawers 

£150 - 200 

57 A reproduction Stag dressing table with conforming mirror £50 - 70 

58 An American 1960's design coffee table with marble inset top and a single drawer £30 - 50 

59 A mahogany chest of drawers fitted with two short and two long drawers on cabriole legs £30 - 50 

60 A reproduction rococo style wall mirror with foliate scroll decoration £30 - 50 
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61 A single Victorian chair and a beech standard lamp £30 - 50 

62 A red leather upholstered wing armchair £40 - 60 

63 A reproduction pedestal desk inset with drawers £50 - 80 

64 A reproduction oak dresser, a dining table and a set of six Windsor style chairs with solid seats £60 - 80 

64A A reproduction mahogany table, the rectangular top with a crossbanded edge on splayed legs 

terminating in castors 

 

65 An oak four section stick stand £30 - 50 

66 A oak stick stand with two sections £30 - 50 

66A A small Edwardian mahogany Sutherland table, the twin flap top on square legs  

67 A Georgian style side table having Adam influence, the semi circular top above a single drawer 

having turned and fluted legs united by an under tier with gallery 

£200 - 300 

68 A modern display cabinet having a pair of glazed doors enclosing glass shelves with drawer under  

68A Antique mahogany cylinder front corner cupboard, the pair of doors enclosing fitted shelves £180 - 220 

69 An Art Deco bedroom suite comprising walnut wardrobes, dressing table and a pair of pot 

cupboards 

£300 - 500 

69A A 19th century walnut circular extending dining table on turned legs and castors together with two 

extra leaves 

£150 - 200 

70 A Victorian mahogany style cheval mirror £50 - 100 

71 A mahogany Georgian style corner cabinet having a pair of double doors £50 - 100 

72 An Edwardian mahogany sewing table, the hinged lid enclosing a detachable tray, on cabriole legs 

and ball and claw feet 

£50 - 100 

72A A mahogany bureau with boxwood inlay, the fall front with three graduated drawers under, on 

shaped feet (lower part only) 

 

73 An 18th century oak coffer having hinged lid and unusual lock £450 - 500 

73A An oak bureau, the rectangular fall front with raised moulding above open shelves  

74 An oak 1920's oak sideboard, the raised back having glazed doors above two drawers and 

cupboards under 

£50 - 100 

75 A late Georgian mahogany chest of drawers, the rectangular top above two short and three long 

drawers 

£50 - 100 

76 A Victorian writing desk, the rectangular top above two drawers, on turned legs £100 - 150 

77 A small oak Sutherland table having a twin flap top united by stretcher  

78 A pine box having metal bound edge with hinged lid £30 - 50 

78A A set of four oak chairs, an oak standard lamp, an occasional table and a Lloyd Loom chair  

79 A small oak side cupboard having a pair of doors, on turned legs  

80 A Victorian mahogany chest of drawers, the rectangular top above two short and three long 

drawers, on bulbous legs 

£50 - 100 

80A An Art Deco circular walnut display cabinet having a pair of glazed doors enclosing shelves £180 - 200 

81 A Burmese profusely carved hardwood easy chair, the pierced carving with branching leaves and 

flowers, drop-in upholstered seat 

£300 - 500 

82 A walnut screen on stand in the early 18th century style, the glazed frame with needlework panel 

on turned columns and scroll feet 

£80 - 120 

83 A small black lacquer occasional table with drop leaves and on pad feet and two black lacquer and 

cane seated bedroom chairs with mother of pearl inlay 

£40 - 70 

84 An eastern carved hardwood pedestal jardiniere stand the frieze and legs profusely carved with 

marble inset top 

£80 - 120 
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85 An eastern brass tray top table, the top with star pattern and a folding base  

86 A Chinese two fold screen with panels of birds perched on branches with carved and pierced 

panelled surround 

 

87 A French serpentine and bombe commode with ornate ormolu mounts and multi coloured marble 

top - 4 ft wide 

£300 - 500 

88 An oriental hardwood framed screen carved with leafy scrolls and fine needlework panels £70 - 100 

89 A pair of mahogany music stands, the adjustable tops with carved branching leaf and flower head 

galleries on carved columns and tripod supports 

£400 - 600 

90 A fine quality oak and gilt lacquered folding desk/screen with numerous oval panels with 

paintings of Chinese figures, brass mounted telescopic side pillar supports - stamped Thornhills 

Patent No.4586 

£800 - 1200 

91 A mahogany Canterbury in the Georgian style with fitted drawers and on turned legs and brass 

castors A/F 

 

92 A set of three easy chairs in the Regency style with scroll reeded arms and dralon upholstery  

92A A 19th century mahogany drop leaf table on turned legs £30 - 50 

93 An Edwardian inlaid walnut coal box, the fall front with a floral Art Nouveau style design. £60 - 100 

93A A modern marble top occasional table, the brass base in the form of stylized Dolphins  

94 A modern drop leaf table , twin flap top on bobbin turned supports. £30 - 50 

94A A Georgian mahogany drop leaf table having turned legs £50 - 80 

95 A set of six mahogany late 19th century dining chairs with shaped solid splats and drop in seats, 

on cabriole legs 

£250 - 350 

96 A mahogany tea trolley with gilt metal mounts £30 - 50 

96A A 19th century oak commode armchair, the drop in seat upholstered in hand needlework  

97 A Regancy style Mahogany bookcase with two open shelves above a single drawer and  satin 

woodbanded cupboard. 

£200 - 300 

98 A Victorian walnut Davenport the hinged top above a flight of four drawers with further front 

drawers and turned supports. 

£300 - 500 

99 A fine Victorian aesthetic walnut card table , the rectangular hinged top on fluted columns with a 

conforming stretcher. 

£400 - 600 

100 A small oak tambour fronted office cabinet. £80 - 120 

101 An Edwardian mahogany lounge suite comprising of a sofa and two chairs upholstered in pink 

draylon. 

£150 - 200 

102 An Art Deco design walnut radio gram. £60 - 80 

103 A Modenist design mahogany Murphy radio with raised tuning dial. £40 - 60 

104 A 1940s pine cased radio, the reverse with original label ' Wartime Civilian Receiver '. £40 - 60 

104A A late 19th century wood seated Captains armchair on turned legs and one other wood seated 

armchair on turned legs and a small folding campaign chair 

 

105 A single William IV mahogany dining chair with a drop in seat on turned legs  

106 Nest of three mahogany occasional tables with rectangular tops on turn legs  

107 A large oak refectory type hall table with bulbous legs united by stretchers with a conforming set 

of six chairs including two open armchairs with "X" stretchers 

£180 - 250 

108 A walnut cocktail cabinet with a hinged front above cupboards on cabriole legs £50 - 80 

109 A nest of three occasional tables with lyre shaped supports and various Chinese rugs of small size £30 - 50 

110 An oak 1930's long case clock, the round dial with Arabic numerals above bevelled edge glass (in 

need of restoration) 

£30 - 50 
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111 An oriental black laquer stand with a circular top and foliate frieze  

111A A mahogany bureau, the rectangular fall front enclosing a fitted interior above three drawers, on 

cabriole legs 

 

112 A collection of oak furniture comprising a draw leaf table, six chairs, a corner cupboard and a 

court cupboard 

£150 - 200 

113 A Victorian carved oak side table, the top with a carved edge above a single drawer, on bobbin 

turned supports 

£180 - 250 

114 An unusual Indian or middle eastern carved log box £80 - 120 

115 An Art Deco style walnut display cabinet with glass shelves £50 - 80 

116 A nest of three Italian burr walnut occasional tables with an inlaid repeat pattern edge  

117 An inlaid mahogany arm chair with an upholstered back and seat  

118 An Edwardian walnut dressing table with a bevelled edge mirror above drawers on square tapering 

legs 

 

118A An oak Grandmother clock  

119 An Edwardian lounge suite comprising a chaise longue, two arm chairs and a set of six dining 

chairs 

£100 - 150 

120 An Edwardian walnut coal scuttle with a raised back inset with a bevelled edge plate and fall front  

121 A William IV rosewood dining table, the circular top on a hexagonal base and three stem platform 

base 

£200 - 300 

122 A set of four beech chairs with upholstered backs and seats on turned legs  

123 A Victorian mahogany trumpet work box on carved cabriole legs £30 - 50 

124 A set of four Edwardian chairs with carved splats, upholstered seats and on cabriole legs  

124A A modern bedroom suite comprising two wardrobes, a side chest fitted with six drawers and a pair 

of bedside cabinets 

 

125 An Edwardian mahogany bureau bookcase with an overhanging cornice above glazed doors and a 

rectangular fall front above three drawers, on bracket feet 

£280 - 320 

126 An oriental hardwood stand, the top with a circular marble inset top, the shaped legs united by a 

stretcher 

£80 - 120 

127 An oriental carved hardwood stand, the oval top above a pierced frieze on shaped legs £150 - 200 

127A A reproduction mahogany dining table, the top on a turned column and splayed legs and a set of 

six chairs 

£50 - 80 

128 An18th century brass lantern clock with a raised bell turned finial's and pierced scroll decoration. 

fitted with an anchor escapement movement ( some possible alterations ) 

£600 - 800 

129 A suitcase containing a collection of loose stamps and presentation packs various £30 - 50 

130 A Tonbridge ware patch pot £50 - 100 

131 A Festival of Britain 1951 Crown and a small collection of dolls house money and other silver 

coins various 

£30 - 50 

132 An Art Deco sweet/fruit bowl with stand £30 - 50 

133 A Royal Dux parrot standing on a log £40 - 60 

134 A small  walnut  box containing a copper powder flask and an 1850 percussion single shot pistol 

having an octagonal barrel and full length grip 

£150 - 200 

135 A Webley "Junior" 177 pistol and a tin of pellets £50 - 80 

136 "House of Commons" bottle of whisky signed by Paul Channon (boxed) and a framed picture of 

the Palace of Westminster signed by David Amess M.P. 

£30 - 50 
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137 The "London" blue cigarette card album containing numerous cards including Ardath Cork and 

State Express 333  "Famous Footballers", Wills locomotives, Lambert & Butler Motor Cars, 

Players Association Cup Winners etc., together with a small album of John Player & Sons motor 

cars and a small packet of loose cards various 

£50 - 80 

138 A red album containing Australian and Commonwealth stamps  

139 A small red album containing postcards of local interest £80 - 120 

140 A box containing various postcards and albums  

141 A box containing local ephemera  

142 An eight day miniature mechanical Lehatz German mantel clock with protective dome £40 - 60 

143 Early mint Q.E. II stamps - Commonwealth, Canadian, New Zealand and others in clear view 

album - 448 stamps, many sets 

£60 - 80 

144 Early mint Q.E. II Commonwealth stamps - St Helena,  Pitcairn Islands and others in clearview 

album - 421 stamps, many sets 

£60 - 80 

145 Early mint Q.E. II Commonwealth Ghana stamps - many sets with some high values in clear view 

album - 314 stamps 

£60 - 80 

146 Early mint Q.E. II Commonwealth stamps, Red Cross sets, West Indies, Trinidad and Tobago and 

others - many sets in clear view album - 335 stamps 

£60 - 80 

147 Gents 1960/70's Omega stainless steel Geneve automatic wristwatch with 24 jewel movement and 

original Omega stainless steel bracelet and original Omega case 

£180 - 200 

148 Album of large colour photos of BR Electric trains on Southend Line (1960/70's) £40 - 60 

149 Album of old buses Southend Corporation Transport, large photos £40 - 50 

150 Hornby Thomas Tank train set in original box 00 electric £50 - 60 

151 Hornby 00 electric R.543 Express Passenger set in original box £60 - 70 

152 Hornby 00 electric Country Local Highlands train set in original box £40 - 60 

153 Two framed Essex maps  

154 A "Sadlers" novelty teapot in form of a Tank, Carlton ware bowl and a Carlton ware dish £25 - 35 

155 Boxed Defence medal with paperwork and ribbon and two tins one of a model of Queens Doll 

house in form of money box 

£20 - 30 

156 A Kingsware Royal Doulton whisky jug and one other A/F £80 - 120 

157 A Kingsware Royal Doulton whisky jug "Hooked" - Claymore Scotch Whisky  

158 A Kingsware Royal Doulton whisky jug "State Governor 100s ago" and one other A/F £80 - 120 

159 A 19th century American mahogany and gilt cased wall clock, the painted dial with visible 

pendulum, the lower glass panel decorated with an Eagle within blue patterned surround 

£70 - 100 

160 A collection of boxed Corgi toys etc including Praxton coaches, Ford Saloons and Tanners £40 - 60 

161 A large collection of Matchbox models of Yesteryear various £40 - 60 

162 A large collection of Matchbox models of Yesteryear various £120 - 180 

163 An unframed silk portrait of "The Prince of Wales" (later Edward VII) in style of stevenograph 

mounted on board 

 

164 A pair of maps - Canvey Island/Benfleet and Shoebury/Wakering inscribed John Chapman 1776 - 

framed 

£100 - 150 

165 A mahogany cased mantel clock, the arch shaped case with a silvered dial and on brass feet £30 - 50 

166 Antique hand coloured early map of Essex - unframed £150 - 200 

167 A Greenwood map of Essex dated 1831 - hand tinted colour, unframed £60 - 100 

168 A panoramic hand tinted view of Colchester with figures in foreground inscribed Sam Nath Buck 

1741 - London, unframed 

£120 - 200 
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169 A small box containing a  miniature pen having a gold coloured barrel, a silver coloured 

instrument for cigars, a miniature pen barrel and a case containing a hook. 

£60 - 80 

170 A set of four black onyx shirt studs and one dress stud, in octagonal form, inset with small 8/8 cut 

diamonds, having beaded edge mounts stamped 8ct and 18ct white gold. In fitted case by E. 

Sinclair of Burlington Gardens, Bond Street, London. 

£120 - 150 

171 A Geneva open faced watch in Swiss silver, having engine turned case. Case no. 110 152. Having 

white enamel face with Roman numerals and gold hands. 

£50 - 100 

172 A Ladies 19th Century walking cane, having ebony shaft and ram's horn handle with a 9ct rose 

gold collar having a vacant cartouche and decorated with scroll engraving. 34". 

£100 - 150 

173 An early ladies walking cane with malacca shaft and a bone handle with horn inset and an 

engraved silver collar. 

£80 - 120 

174 A gents walking stick, having elm shaft, horn handle and a plain silver collar. 36". £60 - 100 

175 A collection of antique leather working horse harness. £50 - 80 

176 A 19th century Regency design brass gas light decorated with stylised acanthus leaves. £80 - 120 

177 A minature model of a spinning wheel and a 19th century vernacular wood bucket. £40 - 60 

178 An antique  flintlock pistol with a full length stock with a brass lock plate and trigger guard. £60 - 100 

179 An unusual guilt bronze basket of naturalistic design surmounted with a bird, flowers and foliage. £150 - 200 

180 A bag of various embroidered evening bags etc. £30 - 50 

181 Four suit cases containing a large quantity of various lace linen and embroidered pieces. £50 - 80 

182 An old painted Tin bath. £30 - 50 

183 A set of oak open shelves and a small walnut occasional table (2). £40 - 60 

184 A collection of continental cow and goat bells and a small bronze figure in the form of Putti. £30 - 50 

185 GB stamps, 1841 1d strip of three with very large margins £50 - 80 

186 GB stamps, pair 1d Stars S.G 40 cancelled French St Malo lozenge - very scarce £60 - 90 

187 GB stamps, block 4 S G 29, very fine and scarce Cat \'a3250 minimum £50 - 80 

188 GB stamps, stunning block of ten 1d plate 193, unused with full marginal selvedge and inscription 

(rare) 

£250 - 350 

189 G B stamps, pair of S G 34 on cover to France dated 1856, very fine - cat \'a3300 £70 - 100 

190 G B stamps, a very fine 1841 2d blue, four margins, showing lavender tint to paper £70 - 100 

191 G B stamps Naval interest two envelopes and original letters to H M ship Cressy at Spithead, both 

bear early 1d stamps and dated 1855 

£40 - 60 

192 G B postal history, very fine envelope with superb Hadleigh penny post £40 - 60 

193 A childs tea set having nursery rhyme scenes  

194 Two bronzed statuette figures in the form of dogs in human guise playing musical instruments. £30 - 50 

195 A religious icon showing the Virgin Mary and baby Jesus, and a miniature framed portrait of a 

maiden artist signed Caban. 

£30 - 50 

196 A religious icon showing the Virgin Mary and baby Jesus, and a miniature framed portrait of a 

maiden artist signed Caban. 

£50 - 0 

197 A hinged trinket box made from Tiger's Eye. £80 - 100 

198 A hinged trinket box made from Jasper stone. £80 - 100 

199 A collection of silver including a 1946 ladies powder compact, cut glass perfume bottle having 

guilloche enamel top and various other silver items. 

£100 - 150 

200 A green Rolex watch box, a blue velvet Rolex box and a Cartier box having link changing tool 

inside (all boxes empty.) 

£100 - 0 
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201 A collection of 18 silver and silver gilt ladies dress rings, various. £70 - 100 

202 A collection of gentlemen's wrist watches including, Seiko, Rotary and Roamer. £100 - 180 

203 Three ladies gold rings, comprising of an 18ct diamond solitaire, an 18ct gold sapphire and 

diamond ring and a 9ct emerald ring. 

£120 - 180 

204 A Maj Jong set enclosed in wooden case having bone counters,instruction booklet etc. £10 - 60 

205 A large collection of stamps and first day covers, various £120 - 0 

206 A Carlton ware Toucan lamp base for Arthur Guinness and son , model no. GA/2178 having the 

slogan ' How grand to be a Toucan just think what Toucan do'. 

£200 - 300 

207 A ladies single strand graduating pearl necklace having a marcasite and pearl set clasp £60 - 100 

208 A ladies gold ring set with a single round opal cabochon £80 - 120 

209 A ladies single strand pearl necklace £60 - 100 

210 A pair of neo-classical style silver plated candlesticks having oval fluted stem and base, by 

Falstaff 

 

211 A collection of eleven various framed prints including Victorian fashion prints, London Thames 

and street scenes 

 

212 An Arsenal Football Club 1948 hand book £30 - 50 

213 A loose oval cut sapphire, 2.5ct approx. £30 - 50 

214 A loose oval cut sapphire, 2ct approx. £30 - 50 

215 A loose oval cut sapphire, 1ct approx. £30 - 50 

216 A loose oval cut sapphire £30 - 50 

217 A loose oval cut sapphire £30 - 50 

218 A bag containing loose rubies, sapphires and emeralds of various cut £40 - 60 

219 A bag containing a quantity of synthetic opals and two large fancy cut coloured stones £30 - 50 

220 A polished garnet bead necklace  

221 A graduating purple cut glass bead necklace  

222 A white metal snuff box with scrolling pattern, marked Domex Portugal £30 - 50 

223 A white metal lidded box of hexagonal shape decorated with flowers and foliage  

224 A collection of oddments including hat badges, miniature coronation medal and old Indian coin  

225 A charm bracelet having eleven attached charms marked 980  

226 A pair of 18ct white gold hinged hoop earrings, each half channel set with ten brilliant cut 

diamonds 

£300 - 500 

227 A pair of cut glass comports, the bowls supported by winged cherubs, marks for William Hutton & 

Sons British Plate 

£50 - 80 

228 A silver mounted cut glass powder bottle having London hallmarks £40 - 60 

229 A pendant in the form of a treble clef set with white stones £30 - 50 

230 An 18ct white gold pendant in the form of a diamond set star of david £30 - 50 

231 A German ,800 silver cased button wind pocket watch, having Arabic numerals and a subsidiary 

second dial 

£30 - 50 

232 A gilt metal brooch in the form of a horses head marked GW ST  

233 A ladies 9ct gold ring set with a single diamond, having diamond set shoulders £40 - 60 

234 A bag containing a quantity of various cameos  

235 A collection of oddments comprising coral bracelet, carnelian bead, large amethyst cabochon, a 

green stone egg and a piece of amber 

£40 - 60 
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236 Ten oriental double sided resin panels depicting erotic scenes £50 - 80 

237 A small Ivory puzzle ball  

238 A collection of oddments comprising parallel rule, small ivory box of circular shape with inset 

panel, a carved oriental bracelet and one other 

 

239 A silver watch chain with attached silver and enamel Great Eastern Railway 1922 medalion £30 - 50 

240 A silver Albert chain having worn coin attached £30 - 50 

241 A collection of seven cigarette card albums, including Wills and Players, of planes, trains, 

battleships and cars 

 

242 A ladies albertina watch chain with T-bar and tassel fob  

243 A longuard watch chain with sliding Art Deco enamel piece  

244 A Victorian black slate mantel clock, the dial marked Pearce & Co. Paris £50 - 100 

245 A ladies button wind pocket watch with attached brooch in the form of a bow  

246 A 1933 silver Jubilee message from the King leaflet  

247 A Wedgewood dinner service in the Kashmar pattern and a Victorian tea set  

248 A Wedgwood style cheese dish having classical sprig decoration  

249 A Victorian oak cased mantel clock having blue glazed porcelain panels, the silvered dial with 

Arabic numerals 

£60 - 80 

250 A collection of five Tang style horses  

251 A Sam Hall St Ives stone ware charger decorated with slips and oxide glazes £60 - 100 

252 Two large Sam Hall St Ives stoneware vases decorated with slips and oxide glazes £80 - 120 

253 A Sam Hall St Ives stoneware vase of square form decorated with slips and oxide glazes £30 - 80 

254 A Sam Hall St Ives stoneware vase of square form decorated with slips and oxide glazes £30 - 80 

255 A Sam Hall St Ives stoneware jardiniere decorated with slips and oxide glazes £30 - 80 

256 A pearl necklace having a 9ct gold clasp together with a jet necklace £60 - 100 

257 A large late 19th century blue and green glazed wall plaque decorated with a seated child, the 

reverse impressed Schutz Blanski (some slight damage) 

 

258 A modern design white metal mounted pendant  

259 A large remote control model of a life boat in a glass case £60 - 100 

260 Two boxes including various decorative oddments  

261 A glass two mast sailing boat under a glass dome £60 - 100 

262 A box of cameras and lens various  

263 A box of Airfix model kits various £60 - 100 

264 A Chinese late 19th century ceramic pillow decorated with birds, flowers and foliage  

265 A pair of watercolours in the manner of Middleton 1827 - 56 £30 - 50 

266 Three Jackanory BBC TV illustrations Brychta  

267 An original Crown Devon 'Bonzo' dog, a ceramic silvered tea pot and a box containing decorative 

tea set 

 

268 Three Marklin tin plate carriages (two in worn boxes)  

269 A quantity of boxed Burago and American muscle scale model cars £60 - 100 

270 A pair of African carved ebony busts  

271 A set of six framed and glazed spy prints depicting cricketers including Oxford and Somerset and 

an artful bowler 

£30 - 50 

272 An 18 ct gold ring with three diamonds inset £60 - 100 
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273 A Carlton ware Toucan lamp base for Arthur Guinness and son model no. GA/2178 having the 

slogan 'How grand to be a Toucan just think what Toucan do'. 

£200 - 300 

274 A collection of ceramics comprising a Meissen ashtray, match holder, pair of art vases, blue 

glazed Temple Dogs and a blanc-de-chine figure 

 

275 An African carved ivory tusk, a Wade tortoise in original box, a Wedgwood dish and a plated 

pocket watch 

 

276 A 1940's Walter Moorcroft vase, tube line decorated with the spring flower decoration (hairline 

crack - damage to rim) height 20 cm (8 inches) approx. 

£60 - 100 

277 A 20th century opaque and green overlay vase hand painted with flowers, a small bell and two 

other cut glass vases 

£30 - 50 

278 An oriental metal frame with raised flowers and a silver plated tray with a shaped edge  

279 Two boxes containing various carved wood chess sets £30 - 50 

280 An 18th century Chelsea red anchor porcelain dish decorated with flowers, foliage and insects - 30 

cm diameter (damaged and restored) 

 

281 A George IV silver plated teapot of compressed baluster form with floral and scroll borders to 

waist of shoulder. c1825 

£50 - 100 

282 A gilt framed oil painting on canvas depicting a wooded landscape - indistinctly signed  

283 A ladies 1930s long flapper coral necklace £50 - 80 

284 A Royal Vienna Corgi dog figurine, marked Royal Belvedere Vienna under the paw. £40 - 60 

285 A Royal Doulton HN 1055 Irish Setter dog figurine in reddish brown designed by Frederick Daws. £55 - 80 

286 A Bohemian glass cranberry red footed bowl.  

287 A Bueche Girod gentleman's wristwatch, having square face, cabochon sapphire winder, a leather 

strap. (Roy King) The watch bearing hallmarks. 

£155 - 180 

288 A Bueche Girod gentleman's wristwatch, the case styled on a Bugattie radio. Also having 

cabouchon sapphire winder, a leather strap. (Roy King) The watch bearing hallmarks. 

£155 - 180 

289 Two Belleek porcelain vases and a Belleek jug  

290 Three 19th century ceramic egg shaped vases flower encrusted and supported by cherubs (1 A/F) 

and a cornucopia shaped vase with raised forget-me-nots and supported by cherubs 

 

291 A Meissen dish with border of branching gilt leaves and centred with floral spray and a Meissen 

dish in rococo style with raised gilt flowers and scrolls 

£30 - 50 

292 A pair of porcelain figures in style of Derby, the maiden with a basket of flowers together with 

companion and two miniature figures lady with fan and a courtier playing a flute 

 

293 A pair of 20th century German figures of a young boy and girl and an Italian figure of a singer  

294 A large pair of 19th century continental figures as classical Roman Warriors holding sword and 

shield 

£30 - 50 

295 A Royal Worcester fern leaf pattern jug and a smaller Royal Worcester jug  

296 A collection of 12 Royal Copenhagen year plates - various dates  

297 A collection of six Royal Copenhagen year plates and six Danish plates various  

298 A box containing four stamp albums, four stock books, two unused albums. Mint and used 

commonwealth and other whole world interest. 

£80 - 120 

299 Six late Victorian cranberry wine glasses  

300 Four late Georgian cut glass decanters with bulls eye stoppers £60 - 80 

301 Three pairs of late Victorian cut glass decanters £30 - 50 

302 A green glass wine decanter with six conforming glasses £60 - 100 

303 A pair of  silver plated entree dishes of oval shape with detachable handles £30 - 50 
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304 A pair of 19th century Dresden porcelain figure groups depicting young children - The Musician 

and The Woodcutter (some damage) 

£60 - 100 

305 A modern porcelain continental candlestick with raised flowers and decorated with gilt  

306 A French porcelain pot pourri, the sides decorated with flowers and foliage on a pink and white 

ground 

 

307 A Victorian ceramic lustre cress dish of classical shape and two white glazed hors d'oeuvre dish  

308 A pair of green glass vases, decorative yellow carnival glass dish and other glassware various  

309 A porcelain cheese dish and cover, four other continental porcelain dishes and a Limoges 

porcelain tray 

 

310 Ex Tilbury T27 signal plate  

311 Ex Ripple Lane Rl158 signal plate  

312 Ex Tilbury T50 signal plate  

313 Rail chairs - two LNWR 1912 and 1915, one LNE 1944 plus large B.R. and one smaller (5) and a 

red signal arm 

 

314 A Mamod model steam tractor  

315 A small collection of gold jewellery including 18ct £185 - 250 

316 A ladies gold ring inset with diamond chips £50 - 80 

317 A ladies 9ct yellow gold ring bezel set with seven diamonds of alternating size £50 - 80 

318 A bag containing a quantity of various linen £30 - 50 

319 A large Wemyss ware candlestick with berries and foliage with a square base - impressed marks - 

height 30 cm 

£60 - 80 

320 A Royal Doulton character jug The Poacher, two other character jugs a Cantonese tea set and 

other decorative ceramics various 

£40 - 60 

321 A Chinese cinnabar lacquer style vase depicting dragons and foliage together with a Japanese 

Akasuke 'pigeon blood' cloissone vase 

£50 - 100 

322 A gilt framed oil on board depicting rabbits and pigeons signed A. Ogden £30 - 50 

323 A large white glazed figure of a Moose by the Lomonosov factory USSR £40 - 80 

324 A Chinese carved bone figure of Guanyin, holding vase of Holy water. Height 43cm £50 - 100 

325 A Royal Doulton figure of a boy with dog 'Buddies' HN 2546 and a Crown Devon Widdecombe 

Fair jug 

£40 - 80 

326 A small Worcester jug decorated with apples and grapes signed E.R. Booth together with a 

Worcester polar bear signed E.R. Booth 

£50 - 100 

327 A large Chinese bronze vase the sides in high relief with turtle and cranes, together with a pair of 

Japanese vases with metal inlay 

£100 - 150 

328 A pair of gilt framed oils on board depicting kittens, signed E. Bohm £50 - 100 

329 A Meade model 230 Astronomical telescope £30 - 50 

330 A pair of 9ct gold chain cufflink's of square design with engine turned finish £30 - 50 

331 A collection of silver oddments together with a blue glass Ralph Lauren scent bottle  

332 A 9ct gold three-tone necklace, two gold bracelets, a pair of gold earrings and a gold tone locket 

and chain 

£80 - 120 

333 A ladies 9ct gold wristwatch £60 - 100 

334 A pair of drop earrings set with oval cut rubies surrounded by diamonds £50 - 100 

335 An 8ct (333) German gold bracelet £150 - 200 

336 A collection of four stone set rings of varying design £150 - 200 
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337 An unusual gold ring set with a large round cut stone showing pleochroic properties £60 - 100 

338 A small wooden puzzle box with marble £50 - 80 

339 A ladies 9ct gold ring set with an oval cut amethyst having a wide pierced mount set with rose 

diamonds 

£50 - 80 

340 A ladies Gucci gold-tone wristwatch £40 - 60 

341 A Tiffany & Co. silver necklace of graduating round silver beads £60 - 100 

342 A 14ct gold pendant set with seven white stones £50 - 80 

343 A pair of box set diamond stud earrings £50 - 80 

344 A ladies 18ct white gold ring set with a solitaire princess cut diamond having diamond set 

shoulders 

£600 - 800 

345 A Martini-Henry Mk II Enfield rifle £300 - 500 

346 An early flintlock rifle, makers name indistinct, circa 1780s £200 - 300 

347 A collection of oddments including silver rings, pendants, chains a gold ring set with a large 

smokey quartz and a silver cigarette case profusely engraved with foliate pattern, having 

Birmingham hallmarks for 1903 

£60 - 100 

348 A collection of five 78rpm rock'n'roll records including Little Richard and Bill Haley & the 

Comets 

£20 - 40 

349 A collection of earrings of varying design including jade and gold £120 - 180 

350 A ladies gold ring set with an opal cabochon surrounded by diamonds £100 - 150 

351 Two gold stone set rings of varying design £100 - 150 

352 A collection of five gold rings of varying design together with a 9ct gold chain bracelet £100 - 150 

353 A 9ct gold pendant of scrolling form set with a pear cut amethyst on a conforming chain £50 - 100 

354 A small silver and leather mounted hip flask, having London hallmarks for 1889 by William 

Summers 

£50 - 100 

355 A sterling silver cigarette case having an engine turned finish £50 - 100 

356 Two mother of pearl card cases £40 - 60 

357 Four sets of playing cards including a leather cased double set £30 - 50 

358 A cased set of six silver "Frog" table card holders £200 - 250 

359 A pair of fresh water pearl stud earrings on 9 ct fittings and a pair of silver and pearl cluster set 

earrings 

£40 - 60 

360 A silver bracelet set with nine oval amethysts £60 - 80 

361 A three row necklet of black fresh water pearls and hardstones and a necklet and matching bracelet 

of white fresh water pearls with stone set spacers 

£25 - 35 

362 A pair of silver "Panther Head" earring clips £30 - 40 

363 A long fresh water pearl necklet and clip (can be worn as twisted rope) - 120" long approx £35 - 45 

364 A pair of 18 ct white gold diamond set star cluster ear studs (1.0ct approx) £400 - 450 

365 A silver bracelet set with pearls and dichroic glass panels £75 - 100 

366 A silver single menu holder and a small rectangular silver box decorated with two cherubs £50 - 60 

367 A pair of oval amethyst earrings in silver fittings and a silver musical ball pendant £35 - 45 

368 Freshwater oval pearl necklet with 9 ct white gold ball clasp £250 - 300 

369 Four freshwater pearl bracelets in various colours, two silver necklets with pearls and drops, a 

freshwater baroque necklace and matching bracelet with hardstone hearts and a long necklace of 

freshwater pearls and hardstones 

£25 - 35 

370 Silver pair cufflinks round set with glittering stones £35 - 40 
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371 Silver figure of horse and racing trap £30 - 50 

372 A necklet of large black freshwater pearls with silver ball clasp £60 - 80 

373 A large silver pendant with triangle labradorite and oval citrine £50 - 60 

374 Pair silver cufflinks with mother of pearl and onyx footballs and pair freshwater button pearl 

earrings on 9 ct fittings 

£35 - 45 

375 9 ct white gold ear studs, set with garnets £50 - 70 

376 Long necklet of white baroque freshwater pearls, a necklace with pearl hearts, a necklet of pearls 

and amethysts, a double row pearl necklace with dolphin attachments and one other pearl necklace 

£35 - 45 

377 Pair silver horse cufflinks and pair silver cufflinks with enamelled playing cards £45 - 55 

378 A large amethyst in silver pendant £40 - 60 

379 A collection of pearl and hardstone bracelets and two pearl necklaces and a silver pin cushion in 

the shape of a Dutch shoe 

£45 - 50 

380 A Japanese ivory figure group finely carved as an egg seller with young boy companion and birds 

by their feet on a hardwood stand - 8 3/4 ins high (signed base) 

£250 - 350 

381 A Japanese ivory figure finely carved as a man with a basket at his side and a bird perched on a 

log - signed base 6 ins high with wood stand 

£60 - 80 

382 A Japanese ivory figure finely carved as a woodman with wood stand - 6 ins high £50 - 70 

383 A Japanese ivory figure carved as a traveller - 7 ins high on a wood stand - signed base £60 - 80 

384 A Japanese ivory figure carved as a traveller - 6 ins high, on wood stand - signed base £60 - 80 

385 Three Chelsea style porcelain figures (possibly Sampson) £80 - 125 

386 A Chinese bronze incense burner the lid surmounted with a stylised Chinese horse  

387 Two plain copper trays, one of rectangular shape, the other oval  

388 A late Victorian converted oil lamp on a green onyx column with a cut green glass reservoir  

389 A framed watercolour depicting a shore view with Loch beyond, dated 1902  

390 A boxed Royal Doulton figure of Winnie the Pooh, Summers Day Picnic No.362 and a boxed 

Royal Doulton figure - Grumpy's Bathtime SW 20 

£30 - 50 

391 A Goebel framed ceramic plaque of a Claude Monet piece  

392 Two wristwatches, a quartz Accurist and an automatic Roma  

393 A collection of manual cameras including, Rollicord, Praktica fx 2, Zenit-E, two pinhole 

cameras,and two automatic cameras, a separate flash, a light meter, a collection of filters, hoods 

and neck strap 

 

394 A white gold ring inset with a row of three tanzanites £80 - 120 

395 A mahogany Tantalus with applied brass mounts and square decanters (no stoppers) £60 - 100 

396 A collection of four green leaf plates  

397 A pair of Canton vases decorated with figures, flowers and foliage A/F  

398 A collection of silver plated spoons and a pair of pewter salt pots  

399 A collection of ceramics comprising a Doulton salt and pepper pot, a small Doulton bowl, a Rouge 

Royale vase and a preserve pot with silver plated lid 

 

400 A glass garniture by Steigerwald of Munich , as illustrated in ' Masterpieces of industrial Art and 

Sculpture International Exhibition 1862, Waring Volume II' The centre vase in four sections 

profusely guilded with stylised animals scrolls and foliage with a central cartouche 19" high the 

smaller side pair of conforming design 13" high. 

£1500 - 2500 

401 A Wemyss pig decorated with clover - impressed marks (damage to the ear - A/F) £80 - 120 

402 An Art Deco bowl hand painted with a wooded landscape view and signed by the artist 'C Roberts'  
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403 First day covers in three albums, a collection of  mint stamps in packets and a selection of 

individual stamps 

£80 - 120 

404 An extensive collection of 78's and various other vinyl LP's, singles including a extensive 

collection of Bing Crosby and various others and other associated items 

£60 - 100 

405 A framed oil painting - View of Benfleet bridge, signed Vic Ellis £80 - 120 

406 A large collection of vintage Biba cosmetics and bottles, including Biba pure rosemary shampoo 

bottles, nail polishes, Biba Bay face oil, and various Biba make-up. Also original Biba wrapping 

paper and tags. 

£100 - 120 

407 An Art Deco metal work style dressing table set and a collection of ceramics including Beswick 

dog, Staffordshire dog and Sylvac rabbit 

 

408 A collection of ceramics comprising two Sylvac dogs, blue and white transfer printed plates and 

part egg shell tea set comprising cups and saucers, a collection of Royal Winton ware including 

Hazel dish, apple blossom tea set, cruet, side plates and trinket box 

 

409 A framed watercolour depicting parrots, signed Ainsworth 1893  

410 A quantity of 20th century crowns, quantity of old coinage, four old writing pens, small metal 

figure of a boxer and oddments and silks 

 

411 A Beswick Bald Eagle (small chip on wing) and a pottery reclining dog, the base signed Alan 

Hadfield 

 

412 A continental lace porcelain figure, a rag doll trade figure Force Wheat Flakes and three bronzed 

finish animal figures 

 

413 A large Victorian Family Bible with coloured illustrations and an ivorene bound common prayer 

book 

 

414 A brass oil lamp with floral white glass shade, one other brass oil lamp and a blue glass oil lamp 

together with a small pair cloisonne vases (damaged) 

 

415 Two yellow ground Chinese jars, a West Country verse inscribed pottery jug, two Majolica style 

chicken ornaments, red glazed parrot perched on a tree stump, light blue deco style vase and a 

cranberry and clear glass vase A/F 

 

416 Two plated epergnes, a pair brass twist stem candlesticks and a tall pair brass candlesticks  

417 A copper column based oil lamp, fire iron set with stand, pair fire dogs, fire poker stand and a 

brass mounted wall temperature gauge 

 

418 A ladies 18ct yellow gold and platinum ring central set with an emerald cut diamond surrounded 

by square cut sapphires and further diamonds 

£200 - 400 

419 A ladies silver bangle set with pearl and marcasite £70 - 100 

420 A ladies gold ring set with a central amethyst surrounded by pearls £70 - 100 

421 Two 9ct gold rings set with sapphire and ruby surrounded by diamonds  

422 A box containing a Royal Worcester silver jubilee tea set  

423 A bag containing a quantity of various boxes of varying design  

424 A bag containing a quantity of various boxes of varying design  

425 A box containing a large quantity  of vintage and classic model coaches and buses (no boxes) as 

per attached list on large box 

£70 - 100 

426 Oil Painting - Highgate Archway dated 1897 / 1899 signed in gilt frame  

427 A ladies 18ct yellow gold emerald and diamond cluster ring £120 - 150 

428 An 18ct gold diamond trilogy ring having a platinum setting £500 - 600 

429 A ladies 9ct gold ring set with a carre cut sapphire flanked by two diamonds to each side £200 - 400 

430 A collection of six Royal Crown Derby plates and a larger cake plate in traditional pattern and 

gilding 

£100 - 150 
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431 A Royal Doulton figure - The Mask Seller HN 2103 £45 - 55 

432 A Royal Worcester figure - Masquerade Boy and Grandmothers Dress designed by F Doughty £60 - 100 

433 A pair of George III Old Sheffield plated candlesticks, each having tapered column with stepped 

sloped gadroon borders. c1805 Height of each is 12". 

£200 - 300 

434 A Wade In the Forest Deep Series comprising Santa Hedgehog, Huntsman Fox, Oswald Owl, 

Gentleman Rabbit, Tailwarmer Squirrel, Bertram Badger and Mole. 

 

435 A collection of Wade comprising Goldilocks and the three bear as well as a Wade Swap Meet 

Teddy Bear plaque, black Scottie Dog and Teddy bear money box. 

 

436 A collection of Wade, comprising snowman and snow woman salt & pepper, snow children, 

Christmas Snowman 1996, christmas snowman 1995 and Snow woman figurine. 

 

437 Wade Alice in Wonderland Membership Piece 1999 x 2 also Wade Red Riding Hood and wolf 

figurines. 

 

438 A large collection of Wade, including whimsies, dishes and plates, various. £50 - 70 

439 A large collection of Irish Wade and Wade, including tankards, dishes etc, various. £50 - 70 

440 A collection of Wade, including Camelot figures, Deep Forest figures, boxed tortoises, porcelain 

Dracula figure and Irish Wade pixie dish, other various. 

£50 - 70 

441 A large collection of Wade, Various,including Irish Wade tankards, set of graduated size tortoises, 

money box etc. 

£50 - 70 

442 A boxed Yamaha electric guitar, left hand, Ibanez bass guitar  

443 An Art Deco black plaster table lamp in the form of a nude maiden with chrome mounts, damage 

on shade 

 

444 An oak Art Deco mantel clock with an enamel dial, French movement striking on a gong  

445 A collection of glass and oak Art Deco picture frames  

446 An Art Deco plaster figure of a dancing couple  

447 An unusual Art Deco English ceramic pottery jardiniere decorated with a green mottled glaze  

448 An Art Deco hammered pewter tea-set, a hot water jug and tray  

449 A 14ct gold ladies ring set with a single row of three diamonds £60 - 100 

450 A ladies gold wristwatch together with chain and pendant  

451 A cranberry glass reeded posy vase and a ruby coloured glass perfume bottle and stopper  

452 An Edwardian china tea service Kelvin S.S. Longton comprising cups, saucers, tea plates, cake 

plates, jug and bowl decorated with deep blue edging, floral and gilt edging 

 

453 A large continental etching depicting a continental river view of Vereinsgabe des Kolnischen 

Kunstvereins, 1911 signed Hermann Struck 

£50 - 70 

454 Two Beswick figures in the form of large heavy bay horses, possible shires £40 - 60 

455 Two Charlotte Rhead Vases decorated with flower heads with colours of green  

456 A box containing 1960s, 70s and later dolls various  

457 A small Royal Doulton bowl and a Doulton vase with green glazed rim and a pair of glass claret  

jugs with plated mounts in the 19th Century style (Late 20th Century) 

 

458 A collection of glass ware consisting pair of candlesticks, large vase and two decanters and a pair 

of modern style pottery vases on wide circular bases 

 

459 A collection of various 1980's and later football and rugby programmes, most with original ticket 

stubs 

 

460 A Matchbox launcher set and 9 other items  

461 A Machno fire engine and a box of toys  

462 A pair of carved hardwood Sage figures  
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463 A pair of Goebel figures in the form of a young milk boy with fish and a milk maid  

464 Two large Royal Doulton character jugs, Izaak Walton and Catherine of Aragon  

465 A Royal Crown Derby bird with gilt stopper  

466 A collection of six Royal Doulton miniature character jugs  

467 A collection of lace and linen various  

468 An early 19th century part tea/coffee set comprising cups, saucers, milk jug and sugar bowl  

469 A ladies 18ct white gold ring having diamond solitaire £100 - 150 

470 A vintage 1950s Norman Hartnell couture beaded evening dress in cream, having scooped collar 

heavily embellished with synthetic pearls, the main body of the dress being embellished with 

synthetic pearls and beads. Also having the older green Hartnell Paris - London label. 

£400 - 500 

471 A vintage 1950s gold sequin ladies dress  top. Each bead and sequin being hand beaded, the label 

reading Made in Hong Kong. 

£40 - 60 

472 A vintage 1950s Thirkell gold scarf, having fine metalic gold thread and tassle decoration. Label 

reads Thirkell Made in England together with two pairs of gloves 

£30 - 50 

473 A Swarovski stage set with three clown characters and certificates, three display stands, three title 

plaques and three flower sparkles 

£250 - 350 

474 A Milbro section fishing rod, with landing nets and other oddments  

475 A Shelley bowl predominantly yellow, the rim decorated with flowers and foliage on a green 

ground, together with an Italian decorative cockerel and a small Japanese vase 

 

476 A large limited edition Steiff mohair 1906 replica teddy bear. Having jointed limbs, red brown 

mohair, and whie ear tag and gold plated button in ear. (70cm) 

£100 - 150 

477 Steiff Teddy Bear Dancing Partners on music box. No. 174 of 2,500. A pair of mohair Steiff teddy 

bears who rotate to the tune of 'The Blue Danube'. Having white ear tag and gold plated Button in 

ear. 

£60 - 100 

478 A Steiff Dalmation Dog which was inspired by a photograph taken of Margarete Steiff with a 

dalmation dog at her feet. Also a large Steiff Bear 55 PB 1902 replica. The Steiff dog having white 

mohair having painted spotted coat. Wearing a red leather collar and comes with a wooden framed 

reproduction of the photograph responsible for the inspiration of the Steiff dog. Having a white ear 

tag and gold plated button in ear. Limited edition No. 390. The bear (55cm)  having reddish brown 

mohair and filled with wood shavings. 

£100 - 150 

479 Two containers of stamps various  

480 A 1960s tile picture by J. Riley  

481 A pair of 19th century Maiolica  wall chargers decorated with maidens and cherubs  and a Turkish 

style vase and cover on carved base 

£150 - 250 

482 A collection of silver oddments comprising amber set bracelet with matching earrings, one other 

pair of amber set earrings and a small button hook 

 

483 Ansonia clock supported by an Art Nouveau maiden  

484 A brass lantern clock, the circular dial with Roman numerals £60 - 100 

485 A large Staffordshire Summer pattern meat dish, a Masons Ironstone circular dish and an oval 

floral pattern fruit dish 

 

486 A large quantity of old Matchbox tops framed and a similar quantity of old Matchbox tops framed, 

together with 20 plastic sheets of cigarette cards various 

 

487 A collection of glass ware comprising Lemonade set, Davidson glass, comports, vases, dishes and 

a large collection of salad servers 

 

488 A collection of four Aynsley porcelain wild life animals comprising Penguin, Walrus, baby Seal 

and Polar Bear 

£40 - 60 

489 Three amber necklaces £100 - 150 
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490 A similar lot of necklaces £100 - 150 

491 A green amber necklace - cased £80 - 120 

492 A Chinese figure of a Sage (red coloured)  

493 A yellow ground dressing table set with tray, candlesticks, ring tree etc., and a five piece glass 

dressing table set 

 

494 A large ceramic Elephant  

495 Four amber bracelets, various £100 - 150 

496 A Beswick black Spaniel, Sylvac spotted dog and four other dog ornaments  

497 A Toni Onley's large framed print - Brockton Point Lighthouse Stanley Park Vancouver July 29 

1985 - signed Onley 

£50 - 80 

498 A large framed limited edition print depicting a hunting scene (1975) signed Michael Lyne £30 - 50 

499 A framed print depicting "Winter Foxes" signed by the artist David Shepherd (limited edition)  

500 Two framed prints depicting foxes in wooded landscapes, one signed by Willem de Beer  

501 A large green glazed jardiniere and a Doulton style stoneware jug  

502 A collection of carved soapstone carvings including seal type figures  

503 Two boxes containing numerous boxed Corgi and other Diecast toys £100 - 150 

504 A gold chain with amethyst pendant  

505 A pair of Doulton vases of lace work design £70 - 100 

506 A large bronze boy holding an urn of classical form.  2ft in height £180 - 220 

507 A bronze figure in the form of a falconer £100 - 150 

508 A boxed Bengo Pelham puppet  

509 A collection of seven Doulton character jugs including Henry VIII, Four wives, Beefeaters and 

Simeon 

£40 - 60 

510 A ladies gold ring set with a central blue topaz surrounded by diamonds  

511 A ladies 18ct yellow gold ring having a textured finish set with sapphires surrounded by diamonds  

512 A 14ct yellow gold band stone set ring  

513 An 18ct yellow gold gypsy style ring set with a single old cut diamond  

514 An 18ct white gold ring set with 0.25ct of brilliant and baguette cut diamonds  

515 Two silver caddy spoons, the bowls of shell design and handles surmounted with figures and a 

Victorian ivory handled fork 

 

516 A pair of Shelley vases in the Chinese style decorated with flowers and foliage  

517 A box containing a quantity of Masonic collars and white metal collar jewels various and a 

quantity of Masonic officers gauntlets 

 

518 A case containing a set of four presentation goblets, cork screw etc., and a large quantity of 

masonic gavels and an hour glass 

 

519 A large black painted Lodge storage travelling box containing a large quantity of Masonic aprons, 

small hardwood boxes, Masonic Regalia Furnishings, Bible and leather bound album 

£60 - 100 

520 Pen drawing of man with hat on (portrait of Hugh McCrae) signed Low - unframed £30 - 50 

521 Humourous drawing of a cat sitting on a gunpowder barrel £30 - 60 

522 Unframed pen and wash drawing - Women in Paris, signed £50 - 80 

523 A Limited Edition signed Griffouline print of a surreal duck parachuting, 146/175  

524 An 18ct gold ring inset with small diamonds (one missing) and one other gold ring of crossover 

design set with two diamonds 

£100 - 150 
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525 A ladies 9ct gold band ring of cross design set with with numerous small diamonds £60 - 80 

526 A Prices Edwardian cycle lamp oil can  

527 A set of three unusual Bakelite plaques, decorated with classical cherubs musical instruments in 

raised relief, possible plaque from musical boxes 

 

528 Unusual French black and white plates, decorated with scenes of men in a balloon basket and 

French aristocracy 

 

529 A rare lacquered brass caliper vernia, maker Troughton & Sims London, possibly used to measure 

the gauge of battle ship guns etc. in a wooden case 

£60 - 100 

530 A set of shops brass beam balance scales, maker Hunt & Co. London, with a set of graduating 

weights 

£30 - 50 

531 A box of old glass bottles  

532 A pair of silver Indian bangles  

533 A pair of heavy cast metal figures in the form of ceremonial Elephants  

534 A pair of base metal rearing ornamental Marley horses being restrained.  

535 A collection of albums containing official fixture football cards, various.  

536 A collection of stamps, various.  

537 Two albums containing Wills, Players and Gallaher's cigarette cards, various.  

538 A large collection of silver plate tourist spoons.  

539 A Lund finger pull corkscrew, one other corkscrew and two pairs of old nut crackers.  

540 A pair of Beswick foal horses (minor chip to ears), a Terrier dog and a tableau of horse and foal.  

541 A box of postcards, various  

542 A large silver plated twin handled trophy cup. Having engraved flowers and foliage and 

inscription Clarence (CAC LTB) 

 

543 A framed brass relief wall plaque picture of the Last Supper.  

544 A flint lock pistol with single octagonal barrel engraved lock plate. £80 - 90 

545 A heavy cast iron Railway wall plaque sign reading 'B.&N.C.R. Notice Any Person leaving this 

gate open is liable to a penalty of forty shillings.' 

£40 - 60 

546 An old wooden stationery box having mother of pearl inlay.  

547 An Indian jewellery box casket having raised plaques decoration of Indian gods, embedded with 

precious stones, having brass handles, and standing on four feet. Inside various jewellery 

compartments lined with red velvet lining. 

£100 - 150 

548 A collection of tribal weapons including bow and arrows, tribal spears and tribal hide scrapers. £70 - 100 

549 A collection of African tribal weapons, comprising machete knife in leather tribal sheath, dagger 

in leather scabbard, and a sword having leather tribal handle and scabbard. 

£80 - 100 

550 A collection of pens, comprising Sheaffer fountain pen having 14k gold nib, two Swan fountain 

pens also with 14ct nibs and others, various. 

£70 - 100 

551 An old mahogany desk tidy, having lift up hinged lid, the interior with fitted compartments.  

552 A collection of vintage Mary Quant cosmetics, including Mary Quant Loads of Lash false eye 

lashes (as in the V&A museum), Quant nail polishes, cased make up brushes and night cream. 

£50 - 60 

553 A collection of crystal ornaments, comprising of a pineapple, Hare, Fox, Swan, rocking horse, 

telephone and clock. 

£120 - 150 

554 A collection of Isle of Wight Alum Bay studio glass paperweights. £80 - 100 

555 A collection of Studio glass, comprising of iridescent vases and Millefiori twin handled jug and 

matching tulip vase. 

£80 - 100 

556 A tin plate die cast mechanical duck on scooter, having original key wind. £50 - 60 
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